5.7 kV rms, Signal Isolated,
Basic CAN FD Transceiver
Enhanced Product ADM3050E-EP
Rev. 0 Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

(RW-16)
Dimensions shown in millimeters and (inches)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADM3050ETRWZ-EP −55°C to +125°C 16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-16
ADM3050ETRWZ-EP-RL −55°C to +125°C 16-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_W] RW-16
EVAL-ADM3050EEBZ  Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
©2019 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D17317-0-2/19(0)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for CAN Interface IC category:
Click to view products by  Analog Devices manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
416694H  MAX33041EASA+T  TJA1042T,118  IL41050TA-1E  TJA1042T1J  TJA1042T31J  SN65LBC031DG4  MAX13051ESA+T
SJA1000T/N1.118  MCP2562FD-EP  MCP2561FD-EP  TLE6251DSXUMA2  MCP2542FDT-E/MNY  ADM3053BRWZ  ADM3053BRWZ-
REEL7  ADM3051CRZ-REEL7  ADM3052BRWZ-REEL7  IA82527PLC44AR2  LT3960JMSE#TRPBF  TD041SCANH  TDH541SCANH
SIT1050TK  SIT1040TK  MAX3053ESA+T  MAX13041ASDV  MAX3057ASA+T  MCP2515T-I/ST  NCV7341D21R2G  MC33897CTEFR2
MAX3056ASD+  MAX3054ASD+  MAX3055ASD+  MCP2517FDT-H/SL  MAX33054EASA+T  MAX3051ESA+T  TJA1050T/CM,118
PCA82C251T/YM,112  TJA1040TCM,118  MCP2510-I/P  MCP2510-I/SO  MCP2515-I/P  MCP2515-I/SO  MCP2515-I/ST  MCP2515T-I/SO
MCP2551-E/P  MCP2551-E/SN  MCP2551-I/P  MCP2551-I/SN  MCP2561-E/P  MCP2561T-ESN